Lofrans’= MAINTENANCE KI

WINDLASSE S ; M T T

THE ORIGINAL WINDLASS fOf‘FALKON
Code: /72051

Spare Parts Included:

Code Description Quantity
217 Hex hd screw M8x20 1
226 Washer for M8 screw 5
227 Nut - M8 2
241 Nylon washer for screw M8 2

Cap nut M8 2
250 Hd cap screw M5x8 1
260 Spring washer for screw M8 5
296 Seal - 40x56x8 1
319 Seal - 25x42x6 1
320 Hex hd screw M6x16 8
350 Round key - 4x6,5 1
369 Washer for screw M10 2
385 Hex hd screw M10x30 1
391 Nut - M10 1
394 O ring seal - 4625 1
400 Circlip - 15 DIN 471 1
402 Hex hd screw M6x16 1
404 Hex hd screw M6x25 1
412 O ring seal - 153 1
417 Hd cap screw - M8x30 3
434 Washer 1
438 Safety Nut M10 1
444 Oring seal - 4112 2
450 Key - 8x7x80 2
451 Key - 10x8x40 1
468 Hex hd screw M8x40 2
831 Seal - 42x56x7 1

www.lofrans.com


design_2
Rectangle

design_2
Rectangle


